Price: $810,000 MLS Number: A11911681  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2911, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,195
 Unit: 2911    HOA Fees: $1,164    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

The most desirable 2+2+DEN in the exclusive PININFARINA design building over looking Brickell and Biscayne bay, this high-end condo unit has
everything to offer. High grade marble flooring throughout the entire unit to match the upscale Italian kitchen and beautiful baths.